
10.2023 

Nevada Early Childhood Advisory Council
Subcommittee Chair and Membership Roster – 2023 

*All meeting dates & times are subject to change.
Please visit the Nevada ECAC website at nvecac.com/subcommittees/ for updated 

information, agendas and meeting materials. 

Executive/Leadership Subcommittee 
Meetings: First Tuesday of the Month at 9:00am 

Position Name Email 

Co-Chair Tiffany Alston, ECAC Chair tiffany@sunrisechildren.org 

Co-Chair Patrice Gardner, ECAC Vice Chair pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 

Member 

Julie Houchins, System Alignment & 

Policy/Finance Co-Chair 

julieah@uwsn.org 

ECAC 

Member 

Elysa Arroyo, Policy/Finance Co-Chair elysanarroyo@gmail.com 

ECAC 

Member 

Dr. Jenna Weglarz-Ward, System 

Alignment Co-Chair 

jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu 

ECAC 

Member 

Dr. Linda Young, 

Communication/Engagement Co-Chair 

linda@villagestarfish.org 

ECAC 

Member 

Jennifer Butler, 

Communication/Engagement Co-Chair 

jennifer.butler@lvul.org 

ECAC 

Member 

Marty Elquist, Data/Evaluation Co-Chair melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

ECAC 

Member 

Karissa Loper Machado, Data/ Evaluation 

Co-Chair  

KxLoper@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Ashley Dines, Parent Representative adines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Kathy Yoder Bass, Provider 

Representative 

kyoder.thp@gmail.com 

http://nvecac.com/subcommittees/


10.2023 

System Alignment Subcommittee 

Meetings: Fourth Wednesday of the month at 1:00pm (except June – see website posting) 

Position Name Email 

Co-Chair Julie Houchins, Co-Chair julieah@uwsn.org 

Co-Chair Dr. Jenna Weglarz-Ward, Co-Chair Jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu 

ECAC 

Member

Dr. Diane Nicolet, WCSD Trustee dnicolet@washoeschools.net 

ECAC 

Member

Patrice Gardner, NDE OELD, Head Start 

Collaboration Office 

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 

Member

Tina Springmeyer, Washoe County 

School District 

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net 

Partner 

Member 

Anna Severens, NDE OELD, Education 

Programs Specialist, PreK 

aseverens@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Rachel Stepina, NDE OELD, B3 rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Anna Marie Binder, Parent Representative binder4nevada@gmail.com 

Partner 

Member 

Cynthia Magana, DWSS CCDP Chief Cxmagana@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Tiffany Olivas, Early Childhood 

Comprehensive Systems (ECCS) Manager 

2, The Children’s Cabinet  

tolivas@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Rosa Tamayo, Parent Leadership 

Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

rtamayo@childrenscabinet.org 

Communications & Engagement Subcommittee 

Meetings: Second Tuesday of the month at 9:00am 

Position Name Email 

Co-Chair Dr. Linda E. Young, Co-Chair linda@villagestarfish.org 

Co-Chair Jennifer Butler, Co-Chair Jennifer.butler@lvul.org 

ECAC 

Member

Carrie Paldi, Learning Care Group cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com 

ECAC 

Member

Alberto Quintero, NDE, Family 

Engagement 

albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 

Member 

Patrice Gardner, NDE OELD, Head Start 

Collaboration Office 

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov 

ECAC 

Member

Tina Springmeyer, Washoe County 

School District 

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net 

mailto:aseverens@doe.nv.gov


10.2023 

 

Position Name Email 

Partner 

Member 

Brianna Cambra, Regional Quality 

Director, The Children’s Cabinet 

bcambra@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Mia Pace, NDE OELD mpace@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Danielle Holmes, Operations Manager, 

The Children’s Cabinet 

Dholmes@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Ivan Alis Williams, Provider 

Representative (license exempt) 

Ivanalisxx@gmail.com 

Partner 

Member 

Maura Snyder, DWSS CCDP MSnyder@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Kendra Moore Kendra.moore@mheducation.com 

Partner 

Member 

Rachel Stepina, NDE OELD, B3 rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Rosa Tamayo, Parent Leadership 

Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

rtamayo@childrenscabinet.org 

 

Finance & Policy Subcommittee 

Meetings: Second Thursday of the month at 1:00pm 

Position Name Email 

Co-Chair Julie Houchins, Co-Chair julieah@uwsn.org 

Co-Chair Elysa Arroyo, Co-Chair elysanarroyo@gmail.com 

ECAC 

Member 

Marty Elquist, SEED Director, The 

Children’s Cabinet 

melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Patti Oya, NDE OELD, Director poya@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Lela Arney, ARP Project Manager, The 

Children’s Cabinet 

larney@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Brianna Cambra, Quality Manager, The 

Children’s Cabinet 

bcambra@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Ashley Dines, Parent Leadership 

Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

adines@childrenscabinet.org 

Partner 

Member 

Katarina Jackson, Provider Representative Lullabynurseryreno@gmail.com 

Partner 

Member 

Brian Cullen, DWSS CCDP bcullen@dwss.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Nicole Martin, DWSS CCDP nxmartin@dwss.nv.gov 

mailto:mpace@doe.nv.gov


10.2023 

Position Name Email 

Partner 

Member 

Anna Marie Binder, Parent Representative binder4nevada@gmail.com 

Data & Evaluation Subcommittee 

Third Thursday of the month at 1:00pm 

Position Name Email 

Co-Chair Marty Elquist, Co-Chair melquist@childrenscabinet.org 

Co-Chair Karissa Loper Machado, Co-Chair KxLoper@dwss.nv.gov 

ECAC 

Member

Latisha Brown, DHHS, DPBH, Child Care 

Licensing 

labrown@health.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member

Amanda Haboush Deloye, Director, 

NICRP 

Amanda.haboush@unlv.edu 

Partner 

Member 

Matthew Hoffman, NDE OELD mhoffman@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Jon-Thomas Champlin, NDE OELD Jonthomas.champlin@doe.nv.gov 

Partner 

Member 

Anna Marie Binder, Parent Representative binder4nevada@gmail.com 

Partner 

Member 

Elvira Weintraub, Provider Representative 24yessisprekanddaycare@gmail.com 

Partner 

Member 

Justin White, Data Insight Partners justin.white@datainsightpartners.com 

Partner 

Member 

Ashley Dines, Parent Leadership 

Coordinator, The Children’s Cabinet 

Adines@childrenscabinet.org 




